Annual Report Form

Return to:

sECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON

PO BOX 83720

UMIVERSITY OF IDAWD

1997

Due No Later Than November 30,

FRUNDATI UMIWERSITY UF IDAWO

2. Registered Agent and Office NOT A P.O. 805(\

- JERRY M. WALLACE
201 AD ANNEX !

ez 0 "LEA AL . .
MO FEE REGIHRED o e - 3. Organized Under the L f: b
° QUIRE UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO rganized Under the Laws of:
*d FTNAL NOTICE »=* MOSCOW ID 831344 3149 b C 42836
4,  Corporations: Enter Names and Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors ' )

Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of ) Managers ar d Members (check one)

Cffice held Name Straet or P.O. Address City State : Zip
President J. Robert Alexander P. O, Box 366 Twin Falls D 83303-0366
st Vice Pres. Emma Atchley 4054 East 1300 Narth Ashton ID: 83420~5400
2nd Vice Pres. John Taylor 1100 Sacramento St. #504 San Francisco CA 94108
Secretary lLinda $. Bavidson 619 Mez Perce Drive Moscow ] 83844-3201
Tres. Jerry N. Wallace 207 Ad Annex, UJ Mascow 1D 83844-3145

See attached.

b

6. | certify that this Annual Hepurt has been examined by me and'is to the best of my’

knowledge l

Signature Date ___i4 lls 17
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Office held
director
director
director
director
director
director
director
director
director
director
Past Pres.
director
director
director
director
director
director

Name
Tommy Ambrose
Bert L. Armstrong
Benny Blick
Janice Cowan
Melville Fisher
Orval Hansen
James C. Herndon
Robert A. Hoover
Erling Johannesen
1. Patrick McMurray
Lonmi¢ Park
Louise Shadduck
Larry Strohmeyer
1. Kirk Sullivan
Wayne H. Walker
Marie Whitesel
Parker Woodall

Street or P.O.
2500 Spider Creek Rd.
422 Balmoral Drive
3660 N. 900 E
350 Blalock Court
P. 0. Box 1308
5555 Little Fails Road
P. 0. Box 717
President’s Office, Ul
2400 Cherry Lane
F. Q. Box 7069
F. O. Box 7069
Lyondale Landing Box 399
1227 Duitch Mill Drive
P. O. Box 50
2033 White Pine Lane
3485 Coeur d”Alene Lake Drive
218 Lakeside Avenue

City
Inkom
Boise
Castleford
Richland
Boise
Arlington
Blackfoot
Moscow
Emumnett
Boise
Boise
Cocur d’ Alene
Danville
Boise
Boise
Coeur 4’ Alene
Coeur d’ Alene

State

55%52555555§5§555

Zip
83245 i
83702-1704
§3321:0635
99352
83701
22207
83221
83844-3151
83617-9408
83730
83730
83816-0399
94526
83728
83706-4048
83814
83814



